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Bib # First Name
95 Stephen
98 Dane
84 Dustin
96 Eric
108 Greg
Kc VAIL
AYVALLEY
FOUNDATION

Last Name Age
Wright 34
Jackson 18
Urban 28
Jackson 48
Parker 24
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Final Results

Men's Kayak Freestyle
Saturday, June 2, 2012
Vail, Colorado, USA

City
Walling
Walling
Buena Vista
Walling

Denver
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FIRSTASCENT

EDDIE BAUER'

State

TN USA
TN USA
Cco USA
TN USA
Cco USA

Country

Final Score
1190
1140
960
920
570
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